Description
The design of Amphenol Canada’s rugged RJ45 is ideal for harsh environments
where Ethernet/IP protocol is used.
These connectors are available in 8 or 10 contact versions, right angle and
vertical mount PCB with the option of adding LED’s, EMI filtering and transient
voltage protection.  Both termination styles are available with a matching RJ45
connector, cable header and terminal block mounted on a PCB.
Other features include damage protection against accidental mating with an

R - Tail 4.32mm (.170"), if threaded lugs M3
Notes
MRJ CONNECTOR PRODUCT NUMBERING SYSTEM
UNIQUE SPECIAL CODE
No Digit - Part defined by previous 10 digits
0 - Use as a filler with future extensions to part number definition
1 -9 - Unique special feature. See separate part number listing & note 1
3 - 3 ports
B - 1 port, vertical connector, gasket on front shell flange
9 - PCB tail, right angle, with terminal block
F - 1 port, shell with threaded lug
D - PCB tail, right angle, with vertical 2x5 dual row header
SPECIALS
1 - 1 port
E - 1 port, special pcb hole pattern for hard wiring & tie wraps - see MRJ-5C80-0E (8 pos'n, no led's)
1) Unique special code relates to total part number. Code 4, for example, may have different meanings depending upon the product.
TERMINATION
1 - PCB tail, vertical, with dust cover
2 - PCB tail, vertical, with RJ45 termination
4 - 4 ports
3 - PCB tail, right angle
4 - PCB tail, vertical, no dust cover
5 - PCB tail, right angle, with RA cable header
7 - PCB tail, right angle, with RJ45 RA termination
8 - PCB tail, right angle, with RJ45 Vert termination
2 - 2 ports
C - PCB tail, right angle, with RJ45 termination board, no RJ conn
A - PCB tail, right angle, with cable header board, no header
B - PCB tail, right angle, with Vert cable header